10.12
Proport.
pressure
10
pressure
G1∕8 up to G1
 Digital Proportional Pressure Regulator ”AirTronic”®D PP
 General technical features

pressure
Produktgruppe
Order example:
PPA00-00V3
Technical details: see previous page
*1 at 6 bar supply pressure and 5 bar outlet pressure
 35  83  57  3  0.18   210 -1 G1∕8 0 … -1.0 PPA00-00V3 1.040,00
       2  0 …  0.1 PPA00-A100 815,00
       2  0 …  0.5 PPA00-A500  760,00
       2  0 …  1.0 PPA00-0100 760,00
       8  0 …  3.0 PPA00-0300 760,00
       12  0 …  6.0 PPA00-0600 760,00
       12  0 …  10 PPA00-1000 760,00
       18  0 …  16 PPA00-1600 760,00
       22  0 …  20 PPA00-2000 760,00
       30  0 …  25 PPA00-2500 940,00
 52  105  68  6 0.6   700 -1 G1∕4 0 … -1.0 PP000-00V3 1.320,00
       2  0 …  0.1 PP000-A100 1.100,00
       2  0 …  0.5 PP000-A500 1.040,00
       2  0 …  1.0 PP000-0100 1.040,00
       8  0 …  3.0 PP000-0300 1.040,00
       12  0 …  6.0 PP000-0600 1.040,00
       12  0 …  10 PP000-1000 1.040,00
       18  0 …  16 PP000-1600 1.040,00
       22  0 …  20 PP000-2000 1.190,00
       40  0 …  30 PP000-3000 1.315,00
        60  0 …  50 PP000-5000 1.315,00
 70  136  85  12  1.2  1 400 -1 G1∕2 0 … -1.0 PP100-00V3 1.940,00
       2  0 …  1.0 PP100-0100 1.520,00
       8  0 …  3.0 PP100-0300 1.520,00
       12  0 …  6.0 PP100-0600 1.520,00